
List of Holidays 
Session 2024-25 

Sr. No. Holiday Dates Day 

1 SHAHIDI DIWAS S. BHAGAT SINGH 23rd March Saturday 

2 HOLI 25th March Monday 

3 GOOD FRIDAY 29th March  Friday  

4 BIRTHDAY OF SRI GURU NABHA DAS JI 8th April Monday 

5 ID-UL- FITR 11th April  Thursday 

6 BAISAKHI 13th April Saturday 

7 BIRTHDAY OF DR. B.R.AMBEDKAR 14thApril Sunday 

8 RAM NAVMI 17th April Wednesday 

9 MAHAVIR JAYANTI 21st April Sunday 

10 MAY DAY 1st May  Wednesday 

11 LORD PERSURAM JAYANTI 10th May Friday 

12 SUMMER VACATIONS  1st June-7th July    

13 MARTYRDOM  DAY OF SHAHEED UDHAM 

SINGH JI 
31st July Wednesday 

14 INDEPENDENCE DAY  15th August  Thursday 

15 RAKSHA BANDHAN 19th August  Monday 

16 JANAM ASHTAMI 26th August Monday 

17 BIRTHDAY OF MAHATMA GANDHI 2nd October Wednesday 

18 AGARSEN JAYANTI 3rd  October Thursday 

19 DUSEHRA  12th  October  Saturday 

20 BIRTHDAY OF MAHARISHI VALMIKI JI 17th October  Thursday 

21 DIWALI 31st October Thursday 

22 VISHWAKARMA DAY  1st   November Friday 

23 BIRTHDAY OF SHRI GURU NANAK DEV JI 15th November Friday 

24 MARTYRDOM DAY OF KARTAR SINGH 

SARABHA   
16th November Saturday 

25 MARTYRDOM OF SHRI GURU TEG BAHADUR 

JI  
6th December Friday 

26 CHRISTMAS  AND  WINTER VACATIONS  23rd  December -             

5th January 2025 

  

27 REPUBLIC DAY  26th January  Sunday 

28 GURUPURAB SHRI GURU GOBIND SINGH JI &                                                                       

GURUPURAB SHRI GURU RAVIDAS JI 
According to the 

Punjab Govt. Gazette 

for 2025  

  

 


